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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX3 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING 08.01.2016 15:16
Qualifying started at 15:30:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
(10) Carl OSTERMANN
(9) Benedikt GOEDTNER 1 15:32:26.964 51.605 +11.133
1 15:31:53.244 45.788 +9.244 2 15:33:12.754 45.790 +5.318
2 15:32:33.780 40.536 +3.992 3 15:33:54.837 42.083 +1.611
3 15:33:24.504 50.724 +14.180 4 15:34:36.425 41.588 +1.116
4 15:34:01.887 37.383 +0.839 5 15:35:17.841 41.416 +0.944
5 15:34:50.128 48.241 +11.697 6 15:35:59.247 41.406 +0.934
6 15:35:26.672 7 15:36:41.253 42.006 +1.534
7 15:36:14.194 47.522 +10.978 8 15:37:22.457 41.204 +0.732
8 15:36:51.537 37.343 +0.799 9 15:38:02.929
9 15:37:41.202 49.665 +13.121
(226) John-Pascal GIEFER
(34) Ruben SCHMID 1 15:31:50.668 46.743 +6.235
1 15:31:54.067 41.638 +4.027 2 15:32:42.664 51.996 +11.488
2 15:32:34.795 40.728 +3.117 3 15:33:31.256 48.592 +8.084
3 15:33:19.899 45.104 +7.493 4 15:34:12.473 41.217 +0.709
4 15:33:58.494 38.595 +0.984 5 15:34:54.031 41.558 +1.050
5 15:34:46.718 48.224 +10.613 6 15:35:36.845 42.814 +2.306
6 15:35:26.062 39.344 +1.733 7 15:36:36.568 59.723 +19.215
7 15:36:11.267 45.205 +7.594 8 15:37:17.076
8 15:36:48.919 37.652 +0.041 9 15:37:59.753 42.677 +2.169
9 15:37:26.530
(410) Max THUNECKE
(45) Pascal JUNGMANN 1 15:32:14.266 44.339 +2.937
1 15:31:56.661 51.551 +12.328 2 15:32:57.115 42.849 +1.447
2 15:32:36.585 39.924 +0.701 3 15:33:39.751 42.636 +1.234
3 15:33:27.174 50.589 +11.366 4 15:34:21.718 41.967 +0.565
4 15:34:06.397 5 15:35:03.593 41.875 +0.473
5 15:34:57.688 51.291 +12.068 6 15:35:47.513 43.920 +2.518
6 15:35:37.163 39.475 +0.252 7 15:36:31.059 43.546 +2.144
7 15:36:26.162 48.999 +9.776 8 15:37:13.319 42.260 +0.858
8 15:37:08.648 42.486 +3.263 9 15:37:54.721
9 15:37:52.451 43.803 +4.580
(252) Paul BLOY
(90) Justin TRACHE 1 15:31:47.320 45.942 +4.023
1 15:31:41.903 41.642 +2.389 2 15:32:30.823 43.503 +1.584
2 15:32:23.202 41.299 +2.046 3 15:33:15.440 44.617 +2.698
3 15:33:04.735 41,533 +2.280 4 15:33:58.102 42.662 +0.743
4 15:33:44.830 40.095 +0.842 5 15:34:41.374 43.272 +1.353
5 15:34:24.083 6 15:35:23.293
6 15:35:04.489 40.406 +1.153 7 15:36:05.426 42.133 +0.214
7 15:35:46.048 41.559 +2.306 8 15:36:48.521 43.095 +1.176
8 15:36:28.452 42.404 +3.151 9 15:37:31.243 42.722 +0.803
9 15:37:09.134 40.682 +1.429
10 15:37:49.550 40.416 +1.163  (5) Max LAUSCH
1 15:32:12.080 47.093 +3.628
(81) Lennart MEURER 2 15:32:56.006 43.926 +0.461
1 15:32:22.306 54.074 +14.374 3 15:33:42.432 46.426 +2.961
2 15:34:08.924 1:46.618 +1:06.918 4 15:35:01.485 1:19.053 +35.588
3 15:34:54.271 45.347 +5.647 5 15:35:45.358 43.873 +0.408
4 15:35:35.319 41.048 +1.348 6 15:36:30.055 44.697 +1.232
5 15:36:15.174 39.855 +0.155 7 15:37:15.793 45.738 +2.273
6 15:36:54.874 8 15:37:59.258 43.465
7 15:37:34.913 40.039 +0.339
(543) Nick DOMANN
1 15:32:08.420 44.986 +4.533
2 15:32:51.242 42.822 +2.369
3 15:33:35.037 43.795 +3.342
4 15:34:16.851 41.814 +1.361
5 15:34:59.049 42.198 +1.745
6 15:35:41.309 42.260 +1.807
7 15:36:24.442 43.133 +2.680
8 15:37:04.895
9 15:37:46.420 41.525 +1.072
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